For impact
12.7
LONG IMPACT HEXAGON SOCKET
HAH406L
※ Socket holder is available for separate purchase. Please see P202 for details.
Models
Across
Flat
(mm)
Dimensions(mm) Qty./Carton Weight
(g)
S D L1 d L (Generally) (Store Center)
4AH-05L 5 25 10 11.0 150 10 6 125
4AH-06L 6 25 10 11.0 150 10 6 125
4AH-08L 8 25 15 11.0 150 10 6 125
4AH-10L 10 25 15 15.0 150 10 6 170
4AH-12L 12 25 20 15.0 150 10 6 210
4AH-14L 14 25 20 16.0 150 10 6 260
4AH-17L 17 28 20 20.0 150 10 6 310
4AH-19L 19 28 20 21.6 150 10 ー 440
4AH-22L 22 28 20 25.0 150 10 ー 575
4AH-12L 4AH-17L
8
ø5.2
For impact wrenches